Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	$\hat{\mathbf{B}}\mathbf{y}$	To	
15-12	CE	PS, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF THOMAS
			V. DALE AS COMMISSIONER OF POLICE. 15-12(CE)
99-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OFFICE. 99-12(OMB)
103-12	RE	PS, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE A FIRST
			AMENDMENT TO LEASE AGREEMENT, BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AS
			TENANT, AND THE APPLIED SCIENCE CENTER OF INNOVATION AND EXCELLENCE IN
			HOMELAND SECURITY RESEARCH FOUNDATION CORPORATION, AS LANDLORD, IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE LEASE OF SPACE IN A BUILDING LOCATED AT 510
			GRUMMAN ROAD WEST, BETHPAGE, TOWN OF OYSTER BAY, COUNTY OF NASSAU,
			STATE OF NEW YORK, AND TO EXECUTE ANY OTHER ANCILLARY DOCUMENTS
			NECESSARY TO CARRY OUT THE PURPOSES OF SUCH AMENDMENT. 103-12(RE)
104-12	PD	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO DIVIDE THE POLICE DISTRICT INTO FOUR PRECINCTS. 104-12(PD)